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Brewster High School Football

From left to right, front row: Fred Schertz, Quinn Clymer, Colton Rundel, Justin Culwell, Nate Brown, Tony Aguilar, Bernardo Correa, Dan Brown. Middle row: Takoda Turner, 
Justin Schmidt, C.J. Felzien, Jace Jorgensen, Rook Shaw, Philip Kulas, Taylor Stramel, Skylar Hanson. Back row: Coach Tony Stramel, Michael Schmidt, Nathan Jorgens-

en, Randy Colling, Stefan Gligorijevic, Jesse Gaskill, Seth Smith, Coleton D. Rogge, 
Ryan Gfeller, Coach Michael Collett.

Friday, Sept. 7, 7 p.m. – vs. Northern Valley
Friday, Sept. 14, 7 p.m. – at Wallace County (Winona)
Monday, Sept. 17, 5 p.m. – JV at Northern Valley (Almena)
Friday, Sept. 21, 7 p.m. – at Wheatland-Grinnell (Wheatland)
Friday, Sept. 28, 7 p.m. – at Weskan (Winona)
Monday, Oct. 1, 5 p.m. – JV vs. Wheatland-Grinnell 
Friday, Oct. 5, 7 p.m. – vs. Golden Plains
Monday, Oct. 8, 5 p.m. – JV at Golden Plains (Rexford)
Friday, Oct. 12, 7 p.m. – at Tribune
Friday, Oct. 19, 7 p.m. – at Heartland (Winona)
Friday, Oct. 25, 7 p.m. – at Cheylin (Bird City)

Schedule

Don Allen, Manager
111 Hastings Road
Brewster, KS 67732

785-694-2752
785-694-5131

Go Titans!
STAN’S AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

425 N. Martin • Colby, KS • 462-6741

   Good luck to 
all  area 

athletes in the
fall sports
programs!


